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New Item Season 2019 Luxx Small lantern



NORDIC D’LUXX - Multifunctional flowerpot with built-in light and bluetooth speaker

NORDIC D'LUXX Flowerpot was designed by the renowned Danish designer Henrik Pedersen from 365° NORTH in a
modern, Nordic and organic design. The Flowerpot is not a traditional flowerpot but adds multi functions, which can be
useful inside and outside. For flowers and plants, as ice bucket and wine cooler, as a speaker and as a light source.

With the built-in LED light, the Flowerpot provides light to a late summer evening when you sit outdoor on the terrace
or in the dark winter hours it creates a varm atmosphere. In addition to the adjustable light the Flowerpot may also be
used as a loudspeaker. Stream and play your favorite music and create memorable moments with friends and family.
Control your Flowerpot via a free APP on your Smartphone, by connecting via Bluetooth and access your favorite music
and streaming services.

Charge your Flowerpot and place it wherever you like. It can be used outdoors in the garden, in the driveway or at your
front door. The Flowerpot is frost resistant. You can also leave your Flowerpot outdoor with the charging cord attached.

Set the timer in your Flowerpot and come home to bright light in the dark winter hours, or use the timer to ensure your
house, by allowing it to be lit when you are away.

Flowerpot

NORDIC D'LUXX flowerpot is produced in a high resistant/ fracture resistant and frost-proof plastic material ( LLDPE)
that can withstand down to minus 20 degrees, with a nice handle in leather and stainless steel 402 rivets. Use it as a
flower pot, wine cooler or ice bucket.

Light

The built-in LED light is controlled via the app on your smartphone. You can create a cozy atmosphere on the terrace or
balcony. Or inside the house. Light in all colours is possible and can be set in the app. Choose your favorite colour, or
use one of the preset lighting themes such as light therapy, sunrice, random etc. Can light up to between 12 and 15 hours
depending on pot size on fully charged battery.

Sound

Stream and play your favorite music from streaming services or play your music from your smartphone with the built-in
waterproff bluetooth speaker that can play up to 6 hours on a fully charged battery. High performance and great sound.



LUXX Flowerpot Light LUXX Flowerpot Light&Speaker

NORDIC JOLUXX

ITEMNUMBER

PRODUCT

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

Indoor and outdoor use with leather carry handle
Frost protection down to -20 °C
LED multicolour RGBW light 20.000 Hours lifetime
Rechargeable Lithium battery and adapter for Charging
APP control for smart phone I0S or Android
Transmission distance up to 30 meter depending on enviroment
Long lasting fracture resistant LLDPE plastic
Weather and UV resistant. Frost resistant down to -20 degrees
Operating temperature -20 °C to 40 °C
Water resistant IP65, adapter IP44
Food contact approved acc. To EC 1935/2004 and 10/2011

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

DIAMETER IN CM 20 34 44 20 34 44
HEIGHT IN CM 16 41 64 16 41 64
WEIGHT IN KG 1 4 5,5 1,5 5 6,5
ADAPTER DC 5V/1A DC 5V/1A DC 5V/1A DC 5V/1A DC 5V/2A DC 5V/2A
BLUETOOTH V4.0 V4.0 V4.0 V4.0 V4.0 V4.0
RECHARGEABLE LITHIUM BATTERY 1800 mAh 3000 mAh 3000 mAh 1800 mAh 6000 mAh 6000 mAh
LIGHT TIME AT 50% BRIGHTNESS 15 hours 14 hours 12 hours 15 hours 14 hours 12 hours
MUSIC PLAYING TIME AT 50% VOLUME - - - 4,5 hours 6 hours 5 hours

CHARGING TIME UP TO 2 hours 3 hours 3 hours 2 hours 6 hours 6 hours



LED
WATHERPROOF SPEAKER
AMPLIFIER

EAN CODE

PRODUCT NETTO WEIGHT
PRODUCT GROSS WEIGHT

PCS PER PALLETS

PRODUCT ORDER UNIT
PACKAGING WIDTH CM
PACKAGING DEPTH/LENGHT CM
PACKAGING HEIGHT CM
WEIGHT IN KG

COSTUMS CODE

20x1W

5713562103410

0,8 KG
1,3 KG
192 PCS
8 PCS
20
20
17
1,3 KG

9405204000

30x1,5W

5713562103441

3,7 KG
4,5 KG
30 PCS
2 PCS
34
34
42
4,5 KG

9405204000

40x2W

5713562105865

5KG
6 KG
10 PCS
1 PCS
44
44
66
6 KG

9405204000

16 x0,8W
5W
5W

5713562103427

0,9 KG
1,4 KG
192 PCS
8 PCS
20
20
17
1,4 KG

8518210000

30x1,5W
15W
14 W

5713562103458

4,2 KG
5KG
30 PCS
2 PCS
34
34
42
5KG

8518210000

40x2W
15W
14 W

571362103465
6KG
7KG
10 PCS
1 PCS
44
44
66
7 KG

8518210000






