







NORDIC D'LUXX







NORDIC DLUXX

New Item Season 2019 Luxx Small lantern

NORDIC D'LUXX - Multifunctional flowerpot with built-in light and **bluetooth** speaker

NORDIC D'LUXX Flowerpot was designed by the renowned Danish designer Henrik Pedersen from 365° NORTH in a modern, Nordic and organic design. The Flowerpot is not a traditional flowerpot but adds multi functions, which can be useful inside and outside. For flowers and plants, as ice bucket and wine cooler, as a speaker and as a light source.

With the built-in LED light, the Flowerpot provides light to a late summer evening when you sit outdoor on the terrace or in the dark winter hours it creates a varm atmosphere. In addition to the adjustable light the Flowerpot may also be used as a loudspeaker. Stream and play your favorite music and create memorable moments with friends and family. Control your Flowerpot via a free APP on your Smartphone, by connecting via Bluetooth and access your favorite music and streaming services.

Charge your Flowerpot and place it wherever you like. It can be used outdoors in the garden, in the driveway or at your front door. The Flowerpot is frost resistant. You can also leave your Flowerpot outdoor with the charging cord attached.

Set the timer in your Flowerpot and come home to bright light in the dark winter hours, or use the timer to ensure your house, by allowing it to be lit when you are away.

Flowerpot

NORDIC D'LUXX flowerpot is produced in a high resistant/ fracture resistant and frost-proof plastic material (LLDPE) that can withstand down to minus 20 degrees, with a nice handle in leather and stainless steel 402 rivets. Use it as a flower pot, wine cooler or ice bucket.

Light

The built-in LED light is controlled via the app on your smartphone. You can create a cozy atmosphere on the terrace or balcony. Or inside the house. Light in all colours is possible and can be set in the app. Choose your favorite colour, or use one of the preset lighting themes such as light therapy, sunrice, random etc. Can light up to between 12 and 15 hours depending on pot size on fully charged battery.

Sound

Stream and play your favorite music from streaming services or play your music from your smartphone with the built-in waterproff bluetooth speaker that can play up to 6 hours on a fully charged battery. High performance and great sound.

NORDIC DLUXX

LUXX Flowerpot Light

LUXX Flowerpot Light&Speaker

 ITEMNUMBER
 10341
 10344
 10586
 10342
 10345
 10346

 M
 L
 XL
 M
 L
 XL

PRODUCT













GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

Indoor and outdoor use with leather carry handle
Frost protection down to -20 °C
LED multicolour RGBW light 20.000 Hours lifetime
Rechargeable Lithium battery and adapter for Charging
APP control for smart phone IOS or Android
Transmission distance up to 30 meter depending on enviroment
Long lasting fracture resistant LLDPE plastic
Weather and UV resistant. Frost resistant down to -20 degrees
Operating temperature -20 °C to 40 °C
Water resistant IP65, adapter IP44

Food contact approved acc. To EC 1935/2004 and 10/2011

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS						
DIAMETER IN CM	20	34	44	20	34	44
HEIGHT IN CM	16	41	64	16	41	64
WEIGHT IN KG	1	4	5,5	1,5	5	6,5
ADAPTER	DC 5V/1A	DC 5V/1A	DC 5V/1A	DC 5V/1A	DC 5V/2A	DC 5V/2A
BLUETOOTH	V 4.0	V 4.0	V 4.0	V 4.0	V 4.0	V 4.0
RECHARGEABLE LITHIUM BATTERY	1800 mAh	3000 mAh	3000 mAh	1800 mAh	6000 mAh	6000 mAh
LIGHT TIME AT 50% BRIGHTNESS	15 hours	14 hours	12 hours	15 hours	14 hours	12 hours
MUSIC PLAYING TIME AT 50% VOLUME	-	-	-	4,5 hours	6 hours	5 hours
CHARGING TIME UP TO	2 hours	3 hours	3 hours	2 hours	6 hours	6 hours

LED	20 x 1 W	30 x 1,5 W	40 x 2 W	16 x 0.8 W	30 x 1,5 W	40 x 2 W
	20 X 1 W	00 X 1,0 W	10 % 2 ***	,	•	
WATHERPROOF SPEAKER	-	-	-	5 W	15 W	15 W
AMPLIFIER	-	-	-	5 W	14 W	14 W
LOGISTICS						
EAN CODE	5713562103410	5713562103441	5713562105865	5713562103427	5713562103458	571362103465
PRODUCT NETTO WEIGHT	0,8 KG	3,7 KG	5KG	0,9 KG	4,2 KG	6KG
PRODUCT GROSS WEIGHT	1,3 KG	4,5 KG	6 KG	1,4 KG	5 KG	7KG
PCS PER PALLETS	192 PCS	30 PCS	10 PCS	192 PCS	30 PCS	10 PCS
PRODUCT ORDER UNIT	8 PCS	2 PCS	1 PCS	8 PCS	2 PCS	1 PCS
PACKAGING WIDTH CM	20	34	44	20	34	44
PACKAGING DEPTH/LENGHT CM	20	34	44	20	34	44
PACKAGING HEIGHT CM	17	42	66	17	42	66
WEIGHT IN KG	1,3 KG	4,5 KG	6 KG	1,4 KG	5 KG	7 KG
COSTUMS						
COSTUMS CODE	9405204000	9405204000	9405204000	8518210000	8518210000	8518210000



